Résultats — MASS START VTT'O DU 2 AVRIL 2022
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Sarah SANCHEZ
Morgane PARISOT

Faustine VILLAR-THIERY
Habygaél DESTREZ
Anaelle REICH

Jeanne BADOR

Enola BARDINE
Alyssia WYMER
Anne Caroline SIPOS
Lola COLLE

Agathe TISSANDIER
Yaélle MALARD-MOULIERE
Marilou SANCHEZ
Gala LAUVERGNE
Louison JEZEQUEL
Lola MOULIERE
Emmy DESTREZ

Constance DEVILLERS
Lou GARCIN

Lucie RUDKIEWICZ
Laurane MEYERS
Lilou PAULY

Margot MARCEL
Marine DEROUX
Emilie SEGUINOT

Lise DESTREZ

Pauline CARRE

Marianne PAULY

Agnes MERCIER
Caroline PAILHES
Marie-Héléne MOULIERE
Elodie MARCHER-TASSIN
Perrine THENOZ

Elise REICH

Vanessa BEGUINOT
Mélanie VERET
Marie-Pierre GERARDIN
Karine BLOT

212)
B008HF
0207HF

414
6008HF
0207HF
6804GE
0207HF

(117 11)
0705AR
BALISE 25
7715IF
0705AR
2704NM
0207HF
B8008HF
6806GE
B008HF
0207HF
0207HF

(10 / 10)
2508BF
3812AR
2508BF
6208HF
1705NA
2604AR
2604AR
5116GE
0207HF
5907HF

(111 11)
1705NA
5907HF
0705AR
0207HF
1705NA
7807IF

6804GE
0111AR
7512IF

7512IF

8807GE

Temps  Apres
40:53

1:.00:06 +19:13
Temps  Aprés
34.22

48:.06 +13:44
1:08:46 +34.24
1:33:42 +59:20
Temps  Aprés
40:26

43:.47 +3:21
44:01 +3:35
46:54 +6:28
47:31 +7:05
48:04 +7:38
54:39 +14:13
1:00:52  +20:26
1:01:19  +20:53
1:11:26  +31:.00
1:37:10 +56:44
Temps  Apreés
1:11:11

11112 +0:01
1:12:08 +0:57
1:14:54  +3:43
1:16:19  +5:08
1:28:33 +17:22
1:44:14  +33:.03
1:59:32 +48:21
PM

Non partant
Temps  Aprés
45:08

50:25 +5:17
55:45 +10:37
56:17 +11:09
1:.01:.42 +16:34
1:04:.00 +18:;52
1:08:29  +23:21
1:10:33  +25:25
1:12:08  +27:00
1:32:25  +47:17

Aband.

MeOS 2022-04-02 21:26:41, D12, (1/5)

Temps perdu
00:00
06:46

Temps perdu
00:00
04:10
13:10
17:52

Temps perdu
00:00
00:39
01:46
03:45
03:54
03:18
00:48
04:53
03:01
09:14
20:46

Temps perdu
00:43
03:20
00:00
06:59
02:50
09:48
08:33
11:45

Temps perdu
01:22
01:23
04:23
03:20
05:13
03:38
07:33
04:55
09:25
07:37
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Dany BONNORONT
Sandrine TAISSON

Lydie LIJOUR

Sandrine LAUVERGNE
Agnes COURTOIS
Valérie POURRE

Myriam BERNARD MOES
Isabelle RORA

Sylvie MARCHESIN
Nancy ESNAULT
Sylvie LECONTE
Isabelle BOULANGER
Evelyne THIEBAUT

Nelly DEVILLE
Bernadette ETIENNE

Ulysse REICH
Elio PENNETEAU
Koben DESTREZ

Guillaume BEGUINOT
Gabriel SANCHEZ
Gabriel DUFEY
Hippolyte WERKOFF
Paul GATINEAU
Julien GATINEAU
Ethan PARISOT
Jules MAVET

Jocelin LAURET
Augustin LECLERE
Hugo PISZCZOROWICZ
Antoine LESQUER
Aubin VILLAR-THIERY
Millian AVIAS

Marc BEGUINOT
Remi BROCHOT
Nicolas LECLERC
Alexis LAUDET
JILDAS LAURET
Johan DEJOUX

Julien MOIROUD

Léo PUTMAN

Axel HAUTREUX

HUGO CHEDOTAL-SALEIX

(818)
3812AR
7807IF
7723IF
6806GE
8807GE
2508BF
6806GE
7716IF

(5/5)
5402GE
5402GE
7716IF

5907HF
5402GE

212)
5402GE
8807GE

(313)
6804GE
B00SHF
0207HF

(8/8)
0111AR
6008HF
6008HF
94041F

2801CE
2801CE
0207HF
0207HF

(16 / 16)
7715IF

3812AR
B008HF
0705AR
6008HF
2604AR
0111AR
7716IF

8807GE
7707IF

7715IF

0705AR
3812AR
5907HF
6008HF
7715IF

Temps
50:18
53:30
58:14
1:01:18
1:02:23
1:08:06
1:10:10
1:13:49

Temps
36:57
46:20
50:55
55:32
59:32

Temps
46:33
1:01:16

Temps
37:10
50:16
1:00:15

Temps
32:07
35:09
37:05
45:00
46:29
52:21
1:02:31
PM

Temps
1:00:16
1:00:22
1:00:42
1:01:11
1:02:01
1:03:46
1:07:33
1:09:56
1:12:52
1:15:20
1:15:44
1:21:48
1:22:00
1:30:20
PM

Aprés

+3:12

+7:56

+11:00
+12:05
+17:48
+19:52
+23:31

Apreés

+9:23

+13:58
+18:35
+22:35

Aprés

+14:43

Aprés

+13:06
+23:05

Apres

+3:02
+4:58
+12:53
+14:22
+20:14
+30:24

Aprés

+0:06
+0:26
+0:55
+1:45
+3:30
+7:17
+9:40
+12:36
+15:04
+15:28
+21:32
+21:44
+30:04

Non partant

MeOS 2022-04-02 21:26:41, D50, (2/5)

Temps perdu
00:55
01:30
05:38
02:02
02:52
07:41
04:25
03:33

Temps perdu
00:46
04:38
10:19
07:02
12:12

Temps perdu
00:52
03:19

Temps perdu
00:00
04:23
07:13

Temps perdu
00:00
00:25
01:34
03:14
02:54
08:49
12:53

Temps perdu
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
01:36
01:57
01:37
00:00
00:00
00:00
03:31
00:00
06:33
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Timothy BLOT
Mathieu VAYSSAT
Noa LAUVERGNE
Timothée NITSCHKE
Guilhem CHIFFLET
Maxence DENOUAL
Logan LABARBE
Titouan FORGEARD
Léo GONDCAILLE
Clément THERY
Julian COEURDASSIER
Lucas DELAIRE
Mattis ARAUJO

Samson DERIAZ
Baptiste FUCHS

Yoann COURTOIS
Albin DEMARET-JOLY
Paul DEBRAY

Roméo DERIAZ

Florian PINSARD
Mickael HUBERT
Thomas COUVAL
Nicolas PINSARD
Guillaume FATTICCI
Théo PISZCZOROWICZ
Sébastien COLLAUDIN
thomas TRUFFIER
Olivier THUAUDET
Corentin DEROUX
Camille ANDRE
Quentin FEHREMBACH
Joris PAIN

Thomas LAURENT
Charles-Hubert QUEVAL
Matthieu CRUNELLE

Thomas COIRON
Yann REICH
Vincent BROCHOT
Vincent BOUCHUT
Sébastien LOCHET
Fabien AVIAS
Sylvain MAINGUY
Yoann TISSANDIER
Nicolas BOUSSAC
Thibaut CUNY
Julien DESBORDES
Cyril BRANDT
Nicolas ROLLAND
Pierre GUIBERT

(131 13)
8807GE
BOO8HF
6806GE
7309AR
0705AR
B8008HF
4012NA
6806GE
6008HF
8404PZ
5907HF
5907HF
0705AR

(22 / 22)
2105BF
7309AR
8807GE
0705AR
2508BF
2105BF
2508BF
1705NA
8807GE
3812AR
8404PZ
8008HF
9404IF
BOL D'AIR
8404PZ
2604AR
5116GE
4504CE
2604AR
7512IF
T.AD.
5907HF

(14114)
7723IF
6804GE
7716IF
8404PZ
4012NA
2604AR
9211IF
2704NM
4504CE
8807GE
8807GE
9404IF
4504CE
BOL D'AIR

Temps  Aprés
1:28:10

1:32:27 +4:17
1:39:23 +11:13
1:44:.03  +15:53
1:54:30 +26:20
1:54:59 +26:49
1:55:25 +27:15
1:59:03  +30:53
2:18:37  +50:27
2:25:23  +57:13
3:12:56  +104:46
PM

PM

Temps  Aprés
1:23:15

1:23:17  +0:02
1:25:52  +2:37
1:27:48  +4:33
1:29:55  +6:40
1:30:56  +7:41
1:32:20 +9:05
1:39:43  +16:28
1:39:49 +16:34
1:43:23  +20:08
1:50:31  +27:16
1:52:58 +29:43
1:55:02 +31:47
1:55:43  +32:28
2:08:33  +45:18
2:13:18  +50:03
2:19:15  +56:00
2:23:18  +60:03
2:25:27  +62:12
2:33:53  +70:38
PM

PM

Temps  Apres
1:06:59

1:11:22 +4:23
1:13:03 +6:04
1:17:47  +10:48
1:.22:12  +15:13
1:26:50 +19:51
1:29:11  +22:12
1:29:15  +22:16
1:31:28  +24:29
1:38:13  +31:14
1:44:41  +37:42
PM

Non partant

Non partant

MeOS 2022-04-02 21:26:41, H20, (3/5)

Temps perdu
00:00
00:56
01:40
03:19
05:24
10:17
03:09
06:11
10:38
27:34
30:06

Temps perdu
01:02
01:58
00:55
00:00
05:13
00:55
02:15
06:01
01:00
02:52
02:21
09:48
08:19
07:44
08:45
14:31
04:32
15:13
10:49
08:36

Temps perdu
00:41
02:16
10:20
07:01
13:31
05:56
07:36
04:39
07:17
03:59
06:36
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Jean-Charles LALEVEE
Frédéric PINSARD
Patrick JANAND

Alexis PAULY
Jean-David LALEVEE
Benoit VERDENAL
Alain POURRE

Alain BEGUINOT
Olivier BERNARD MOES
Jean-Baptiste PIVERT
Franck REINEN
Christophe RAUTURIER
Frédéric MONTAGARD
Laurent LECLERC
Wolfgang MARCHER
Philippe ARROQUI
Jean-Francois LOTERIE
Hugo HEULINE

Philippe RAVENEL

Georges MAHLER
Eric PIGACHE
Jean-Marc ROBBE
Franck GARCIN
Gilbert LECONTE
Bruno LEGRAND
Pascal LEGERE
Christian PROST
Jean-Marie FATH
Jean-Marc CHARIAU
Joél POULAIN
Stephane BERNARD
Jose RORA
Christian REUT

Paul CHINCHOLE
André HERMET
Patrick BOULANGER
Philippe CASTIER

Alain GUILLON
Maurice AUBRY
Dominique ETIENNE
Christian MATHELIER
Bernard VANNIER
Daniel TESSIER
Michel CHARIAU

Rodolphe SAINTE CROIX
Jérdbme BERNARD

(197 19)
2104BF
7715IF
2508BF
1705NA
2104BF
5402GE
2508BF
0111AR
6806GE
7807IF
4504CE
7807IF
7807IF
8807GE
1705NA
5909HF
5907HF
2801CE
6804GE

(18 /18)
5402GE
7707IF
7723IF
3812AR
7716IF
2104BF
5906HF
2104BF
5402GE
7715IF
5909HF
3705CE
7716IF
7715IF
7807IF
AS SAMOIS
5907HF
6208HF

(717)
7701IF
5402GE
8807GE
7715IF
7700IF
7709IF
7715IF

(5 5)
10042PO
10040PO

Temps  Apres
1:.03:07

1.06:23 +3:16
1:.06:26  +3:19
1:10:59  +7:52
1:14:32  +11:25
1:15:23 +12:16
1:15:26 +12:19
1:18:31  +15:24
1:18:34  +15:27
1:22:.07 +19:00
1:24:01  +20:54
1:27:.20 +24:13
1:29:18  +26:11
1:29:19  +26:12
1:31:27  +28:20
1:40:48 +37:41
1:.42:04 +38:57
1:58:23 +55:16
PM

Temps  Apres
41:51

43:34 +1:43
44:03 +2:12
46:38 +4:47
47:35 +5:44
47:54 +6:03
48:20 +6:29
48:53 +7:.02
50:50 +8:59
52:27 +10:36
56:09 +14:18
58:10 +16:19
1:.00:50 +18:59
1:01:29 +19:38
1:10:68  +29:07
PM

Aband.

Non partant
Temps  Aprés
33:44

35:05 +1:21
38:36 +4:52
39:06 +5:22
44:57 +11:13
51:57 +18:13
Non partant
Temps  Aprés
1:12:22

1:12:25  +0:03

MeOS 2022-04-02 21:26:41, H50, (4/5)

Temps perdu
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
01:02
04:16
00:00
05:01
00:00
02:38
00:00

Temps perdu
00:46
00:31
00:00
03:32
01:12
01:05
01:08
01:00
01:41
00:32
03:25
03:38
04:55
03:05
04:19

Temps perdu
00:29
00:37
03:40
02:24
04:00
01:29

Temps perdu
07:54
07:54



3. Nicolas Lavigne

4,  Charles Spiesser

5. Margaux LE BRUN-COSTES
E

1. Nathalie RAUTURIER

2. Marc PARISOT

Orange

1.  Sofie HERREMANS
2. An FREDERICKX
3. Alban DELSOL

4 Pauline MATHIS

Miek FABRE
D20et+
1. Lou COLLE

2.  Margaux LECLERC

3. Manon DESBORDES

4 Manon TISSANDIER
Marie JEZEQUEL

VAE
1. Veronique RAVENEL

10017PO
10038PO
10045P0O

212)
7807IF
0207HF

(515)

10043PO
10043PO
10041PO
10041PO
10043PO

(515)
0705AR
8807GE
8807GE
2704NM
6008HF

(1/1)
6804GE

1:13:56
1:14:00
1:16:40

Temps
1:10:19
1:10:47

Temps
57:26
1:02:56
1:38:22
1:38:35
PM

Temps
1:15:25
1:16:54
1:34:25
1:40:20
PM

Temps
10:21:10

+1:34
+1:38
+4:18

Apres
+0:28
Aprés
+5:30

+40:56
+41:09

Aprés
+1:29

+19:00
+24:55

Aprés

MeOS 2022-04-02 21:26:41, C, (5/5)

12:59
18:02
10:13

Temps perdu
00:00
00:00

Temps perdu
00:38
01:52
09:41
09:57

Temps perdu
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Temps perdu
00:00






